May 16, 2022
	� �Installation versitality
These LED High Intensity lamps can be used
base up or base down. In contrary to a large
number of other LED high intensity lamps,
they have been designed for very small
applications such as bollard fixture.
	� ��Economical retrofit solution

Summary Specification Table
Traditional Equivalent
Order code Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color temp
(K)
CRI Life
(h)
Lumen
output
(lm)1
Dimmable
(yes/no)
Case qty
(master)
A21 120 V
68920 A21HO/18W/30K/120/STD 18 E26 120 3 000 90 25 000 2 000 Yes 12
68921 A21HO/18W/40K/120/STD 18 E26 120 4 000 90 25 000 2 000 Yes 12
68922 A21HO/18W/50K/120/STD 18 E26 120 5 000 90 25 000 2 000 Yes 12
A21 120-277 V
69003 A21HO/20W/30K/120-277/ND/STD 20 E26 120-277 3 000 80 25 000 2 600 No 12
69004 A21HO/20W/40K/120-277/ND/STD 20 E26 120-277 4 000 80 25 000 2 600 No 12
69005 A21HO/20W/50K/120-277/ND/STD 20 E26 120-277 5 000 80 25 000 2 600 No 12
PS30 120-277 V
68926 PS30/36W/40K/120-277/EX39/STD 36 EX39 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 4 500 No 6
68927 PS30/36W/50K/120-277/EX39/STD 36 EX39 120-277 5 000 80 50 000 4 500 No 6
1 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing